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R. MORALES M. LARGENT B. GAITAN 332999

C6407-00

17-OCT-12

UPDATED ENGINEER APPROVED TO B. GAITAN

KA55HXSGG-8671 STANDARD 1/2 208-230 2.9 60 1075/2 SPD CCW LEAD END REV 8671

TOP

AUTOMATIC THERMAL
PROTECTOR

WASHER SLINGER
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#16 GREEN GROUND LEAD TO BE
6.000±.250 BETWEEN CENTER OF
TERMS. TERM. TO FIT #10 SCREW
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5 LEADS,#18,.031 THICK INSUL.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR

.750È.062 SKINNED
(WHITE LEAD ONLY)
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4 LEADS, (2) YEL & (2) ORG
#18,.031 THICK INSUL. FOR
REV. ROTATION LEADS TO BE
PROTECTED WITH A 3 HOLE
GROMMET.

SUPPLIED DETACHED:
 1-INSTRUCTION FORM

90°

BLACK DRAIN PLUG

(2) HOLES .166 DIA.
FOR MOUNTING
CAPACITOR

(2).250 FLAG TYPE Q.C.
TERMS.

LEADS TO BE PROTECTED
WITH A GROMMET

WARNING LABEL

TOTALLY ENCLOSED
END SHIELD (BOTH
ENDS)

ROTATION: C.CW. VIEWING LEAD END
WITH ORG TO ORG & YEL TO YEL .
TO REVERSE ROTATION INTERCHANGE
ORG & YEL LEADS.

SLEEVE BEARING MOTOR
USE WITH 10.0 MFD VAC CAPACITOR

BLACK DRAIN
PLUG

5.625

.438

.453

.4
38

.4
53

5.500

.500

12.359

5.812

REV.

C


